Ristretto
Espresso
Espresso Lungo
Double Espresso
Cappuccino

Flat White

Latte Macchiato

Videriska kava / Espresso Lungo with whipped cream

Alzirska kava / Alcoholic egg nog Coffe with whipped cream

(5cl Bozkov Vajecny likér)

Irska kava / Irish coffee (2cl Dubliner Whiskey)
Frappé (s mlékem)

Espresso Frappé (bez mléka)

Ledova kava slany karamel / Ice coffee salted caramel

Ledovd kava se zmrzlinou a Slehactkou
Ice coffee with ice cream and whipped cream
Espresso Tonic

Davka kavy navic / Coffee shot extra

MozZnost objednat i v bezkofeinové varianté.

Possibility to order also in caffeine-free variant.

ﬁé'i'(;elenv,'réernv, ovocny) / Tea (gree'ri',".b:l_ack, fruit)

Horka Cokolada se slehackou / Hot: chdco,late with whipped cE&3m

: Groqi(ﬁ,dm Bozkov Tuzemsky)

Domaci limonada/Homemade lemonade

0,3851

-grep,okurka,bezinka,citron,jahoda,zdzvor,malina-

-grapefruit,cucumber,elderberry,lemon,strawberry,ginger,raspberry-
Ledova cokolada se Slehackou / Ice chocolate wit® @Bipped c&bm

Dzbanek vody/ Pitcher of water
Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola Zero

Fanta, Sprite

Fuze Tea (green jahoda/aloe vera)

Kinley Tonic

Kinley Bitter Rose, Ginger Ale, Bitter lemon
Cappy Juice

- pomeran¢,multivit.,jablko,ananas -

- orange, multivit., apple, pineapple -
Romerquelle citronova trava (lemongrass)
Romerquelle

Romerquelle

Soda

Red Bull, Red Bull Tropical

Gambrinus 11° nepaster. \
Gambrinus 11° nepaster. .'|
Radler )
Kingswood Apple Cider i L

051
0,21
0,21
0,251
0,251
0,251
0,251

0,331
0,331
Q754

011
0,251

031
0,51
0,51
0,41

48,-
48,-
48,-
68,-
58,-
78,-
63,-
58,-

79,3
98,-
59,4
59,-
69,-
i79,-

40,-

50,-

59,-

30-
45,-
45, -
45,-
45 -
45 -
45,-

45,-

40,-
78I-

6,
69,-

36,-
49,-
80,-
57,-

i

Pilsner Urquell

Kingswood Apple Cider

Frisco

Birell svétly, Birell Pomelo a Grep

Chardonnay Villa Flavia (It.)
Cabernet Sauvignon Villa Flavia IGP(It.)

REQUEST A WINE MENU

Veneto Frizzante IGP (It.)
Veneto‘Frizzante 1GP (It.)
Lambrusco bilé / white
Bohemia sekt (demi sec, brut)

Strik (0,11 Chaq'.dbpnay, 0,11 Soda)
MartiniBianca 6/ Fonic
MartinjL,Filer_o:,é" 6m'c
Camparilf:'rQZa eigice

Vodka & S_‘og !jar}ngé"t'é

Gordon's London'Dry & Tonic
Gordon's Premium Pink & Tonic
Gordd{fs Sicilian Lemon & Tonic
Gordoq;i‘Mediter. Orange & Tonic

High Soci
Gimlet j
Bavordk-

Beton

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold & Cola
Cuba Libre

Aperol Spritz

Caipirinha

Tequila Sunrise’

Mojito :

Strawberry Mojito

Cuba mojito :

Amarancio |

Pifa Colada |

Sex On The Beach

Long Island Ice Tea
Non-alcoholic Mojito
Non-alcoholic mﬁa Colada
Alcoholic Esprésso Tonic

Candy Bomb !

LIPO cocktail

Moscow Mule

Finlandia Fusion Grapefruit & Tonic
Finlandia Fusion Coconut & Cola

Whiskély _Si')ur

0,331 5,-
0,41 5,-
0,331 50,-
0,331 5,-
0.1 33,-
0,11 133,-
i

011 44 -
0,751 330,-
0,11 33,-
\ 0,751 315,-

{
\' 39,-
99,-
\ 99,-
] 104,-
70,-
99,-
11I 99,-
99,-
\ 99,-
125,-

90;- '

. 90,
' 99,-
i 99,-
| 99,-
99,-
{ 125,-
125,-
135,-
125,-
f 125,-
125,-
125,-
179,-
79,!
79;
99,-
135,-
99,-
104,-
99,-
99,-
125,-

MAXI toust Sunka & syr (tatarka, kecup)

{

MAXI toast ham & cheese (tatar sauce, ketchup)

TR

MAXI touts s variaci sVﬂ":,(t&f’usiﬁ_ky |/

MAXI toast with cheese va 'ation |(cranberrjes)
I

MAXI toust slanina & syr & cibule (éBQ omacka)
MAXI toast bacon & cheese & onion (BBQ sauce)

Omacka navic / Sauce extra

Brambirky slané / Salted Chips
Mandle uzené / Smoked almonds
Kesu solené / Salted cashews

2ks

80g
60g
60g

Skvarkova pomazénka (chléb) / Greaves spread (bre@@y

Tygfi v 1ahvi (pikantni utopenec, chléb) / Spicy pickled sausage

(bread)

ks

Zmrzlinovy pohar s horkym lesnim gvocem a Slehackou
Ice cream sundae with hot fruit and|whipped cream

;' Jahodovy zmrzlinovy pohar se §Ieh;‘ikou
i Strawberry ice cream sundae with
1

Détsky lentilkovy zmrzlinovy pohar

hipped crem

e Slehackou

Children's lentil ice cream sundae with whipped cream

- Chocalate ice cream sundae with wk ippe
! '\_I l'-,.l LY 4
Kopecek zmrzliny dle nabidky '

/Scpeprof ice-cream according the offer
I

.. DALSIi DEZERTY DLE DENNi NABIDKY.

Cokolddovy zmrzlinovy pohar se $leffatkou

d cream

OTHER DESSERTS ACCORDING TO THE DAILY OFFER.

T 5 kel
I % 0 S

||

ROZMARYN

Kc

W o

3512
49,-
49,-
75,-

60,-

o1,;

9,-

25,-

GORDON'S LONDON DRY GIN,
TOMIC, GRAPEFRUIT,

M

-



\ b i i
s
| APERITIVY ' ) o {
Martini Bianco a1 1 55! By '
Aperol 0,041 60,- o /
Campari 0,041 60,- '_1- i
LIKERY & DESTILATY / LIQUEURS & SPIRITS = 4 piisrozumem.cz
Fernet Stock Original 0,041 45 - ’\g#
Fernet Stock Citrus 0,041 45,- '
Becherovka, Becherovka Lemond 0,041 45,- 3
Jagermeister 0,04 | 65,- —
Bozkov Peprmint 0,041 40,- qJ E C A S N A
Bozkov Vaje¢ny Likér 0,04 | 40,- GORDON 'S PINK GIN
Amundsen Fusion Peach 0,041 45,-
Baileys Original 0,041 60,-
Metaxa 7* 0,041 75.-
0,041
Amundsen vodka 0,041 50,-
Bozkov Republica vodka 0,041 60,-
Pravda vodka 0,041 85!-
Finlandia Coconut,Blackcurrant, Grapefruit 0,041 5’5,-’9 >
Bozkov Original (tuzemsky) 0,041 45,-
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold ' 0,041 50,-
Cortez Blanco ! il 0,041 50,-
Boltkov Republica Exclusive f 0,041 65,-
Bozkoy Republica Reserva WM 0041 75,-
BoikoJ‘R}epublica Espresso I 0,041 65,-
: szlfbfoepublica Honey Il 0,041 65,-
Legendario Elixir 1l 0,041 80,-
Bacardi Carta Blanca { Lel 0,041 50,- b
Cachaca Pitu | '} 0,041 95,-
Diplomatico Mantuano | 0,041 115,-
Pyrat XO Reserve 0,041 115,-
Ron Zacapa Centenario 23y 0,041 145,-
Don Papa 0,041 135,-
Dos Maderas 5+5 0,041 135,
Blue Mauritius Gold 0,041 145, -
Brugal Gran Reserva 1888 0,041 150,-
r-4 -4
.3 NAPOJOVY
. GORDON! |
STROUHA

=1 | LISTEK

Strouha \

Prazska 25, Plzeri, 30100 h | GOR D ON ’.§

.DAME SI?

Informace o obsaZenych alergenech vam ' o | b aak L * 1l
poskytne obsluha na vyzadani. { :
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